Mid Wales & Borders Pest Control
Private & Domestic Price List

Traditional and modern methods employed

Pest
Call out / Advisory visit

Rodents

Moles

Squirrels

Fox

Rabbits

Flies & flying insects

Fleas and crawling insects

Cockroaches
Bed bugs
Wasps

Pigeons / Birds

Control/Treatment Plan
Survey conducted - no treatment provided

4 visits baiting
Subsequent visit

4 visits trapping

4 visits baiting

2 visits trapping/shooting
2 visits trapping/shooting
1 visit ULV

2 visits in a 4 week period 1-2 rooms
Per additional room
2 additional treatments after initial 4 weeks

1 visit

1 visit

1 visit - up to 2 nests at same site

From

£25

£96

£96

£96

£40/60

£45

£40

£60
£15
£25

£50

£40

£40

POA



